Name:

Date:

Crossword puzzle

1

10

11

12

Across
2. Left overs
6. People that

get food

9. Catoragory of
group of people
10. No longer
living

11. The practice of
farming

12. Stable societies

can’t stay in place to Down

1. Also called the
Bronze Age

3. Becoming good
at one particular

thing

4. To tame an
animal is called

5. To collect

~. burn it and
used as fertilizer

8. Also called
Stone Age
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